
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
1 
2 

12 
13 
14 
15 
1 

DNS 

Class 
FE2 
P2 
FS 
FC 
SRF3 
SRF3 
P2 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
FE 

P2 

No. 
0 

15 
45 
85 
20 
34 
67 
42 

113 
68 
35 
87 
8 

84 
16 
01 
22 
37 
46 

163 
26 

187 
81 

88 

Name 
James Regan 
Paul Omichinski 
Kjell Tollefsen 
Tony Rolfe 
Steve Owens 
Ethan Bentinck-Smith 
Scott Major 
Craig Chase 
Michael McGahern 
Andy Bentinck Smith 
Richard Wiehl 
Jim Daley 
David Ferguson 
Mark Busscher 
Anthony Carbone Jr. 
J P DeVillars 
Jeremy Randall 
Tim Ginalski 
Evan Bentinck-smith 
Gary Gammans 
Victor Dropik 
Michael Ferguson 
Jerry Streckert 

Seth Allen 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 

Best Tm 
1:05.739 
1:06.274 
1:07.030 
1:10.245 
1:11.919 
1:11.787 
1:11.501 
1:12.241 
1:12.067 
1:12.150 
1:12.526 
1:12.974 
1:12.763 
1:14.094 
1:13.945 
1:13.535 
1:15.960 
1:16.420 
1:16.579 
1:16.087 
1:18.594 
1:18.616 
1:09.563 

Hometown 
Longmeadow MA 
Burlington CT 
Niantic CT 
Blue Hill ME 
Hudson NH 
Duxbury MA 
Goffstown NH 
Darien CT 
Ottawa ON 
Duxbury MA 
Boston MA 
Kingston NH 
Bow NH 
Hillier ON 
Huntington NY 
Boston MA 
Longmeadow MA 
East Providence RI 
Duxbury MA 
Keene NH 
West Hartford CT 
Concord NH 
Reading MA 

Newton NH 

Member_ID 
67706_1 
353339 
103626_1 
512204 
351754 
344963 
722249 
430407 
450554 
217281 
228951_1 
707648 
277250_1 
629222 
453591 
438974 
331179 
613364 
358492 
696269 
680778 
313420 
259931 

652476 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
FLR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
WNY 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

NER 

Make/Model 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Stohr 04D 
Dallara F399 
Carbir DS3 
SCCA SRF 
Ford Specracer Ford SRF3 
Radical SR3XX 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Spec Racer Ford 
Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 2 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
VanDiemen 

Toyota WSR 

Sponsor 
permitlinkusa.com online municipal permitting/Motion Dynamics/RaceVoice 

Tollefsen Racing 

Finish Line Product Development Services 

The Motorsport Lab Solis Security Turn One Graphics 

MOTION DYNAMICS 

CITGO 
NewRoads Racing 

Picton Home Hardware 
AC Racing, Motion Dynamics 

JR3 Racing 

none 

MICROsystems 

Yamato Garage 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1538 Time Final 1651 
Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 7/27/2024 4:55:10 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Greg Amy, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
8.793 

Avg. Speed 
82.145 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.739 

Best Speed 
87.619 

Best Lap by 
0 - James Regan 

RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE NERRC #4 

Grp 5 - FA-C-E-E2-F-6-X-S,P1-2,ASR,CF 

Race 1 #24-R-61851 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:19:15 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

7/27/2024 15:10 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia

NERRC #4


